Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report
Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:

Cicero And George Senior Housing

Address 4800 W George St
TIF District Belmont/Cicero
Community Development Commission Approval 6/10/14
Certificate of Completion 5/19/17

PIN
13282230290000
13282230300000
13282230310000
13282230320000
13282230330000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Tax Amount
Due




